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Event 1 Mixed 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Lane

Name Age Team

Seed Time

Heat 1of8 Finals Starts at 05:30 PM
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Barker, Nieve W13
Kosena, Jackson M12
Lock, Madeleine W15
Raeburn, Ramona W11
Adams, Grace w9
Xu-Hua, Ethan M9
Lovell, Holley W15

SZRWN
MASWN
CTNWN
PIRWN
SZRWN
SZRWN
MASWN

2 of 8 Finals Starts at 05:33 PM

Langford, Sylvie W11 PIRWN
Curtis, Elsie W11 RAUWN
Batt, Amelia W11 PIRWN
McKay-Campbell, AlexandetM11 MASWN
Bergamaschi, Tom M9 CTNWN
Susilo, Manu M11 PIRWN
Pereira, Analise W12 CTNWN
Jennings, Elijah M12 OTTWN
Butler, Chloe W10 CTNWN
Levine, Finley M11 PIRWN
3 of 8 Finals Starts at 05:36 PM
Kerse, Georgia W12 PIRWN
Maxwell, Frederick M11 MASWN
Grose, Thea W13 NTTWN
Ng, Emma W10 TWAWN
Gray, Hunter M9 RAUWN
Nguyen, Minh W14 PCAWN
Butler, Breanna W12 CTNWN
Sharp, Kimberley W12 SZRWN
Zhou, Lily W13 PIRWN
Cornick, Evie W13 SZRWN
4 of 8 Finals Starts at 05:38 PM
Conlon, Elliott M14 PIRWN
Cocker, Rhys M12 PIRWN
de Zwart, Olivia W13 CTNWN
Wood S10/Sb9/Sm10, NathM16 PCAWN
Li, Xinyi W13 TWAWN
Patterson, Blake M12 SZRWN
Wilson, Cora W13 SZRWN
Cottingham, Peter M13 PIRWN
Nelson, Josephine W13 RAUWN
Fraser, Grace W12 RAUWN

NT
NT
NT
1:51.16
1:52.72
NT
NT

1:38.98
1:37.91
1:32.83
1:30.56
1:27.79
1:30.36
1:31.21
1:34.05
1:38.73
1:45.57

1:26.69
1:25.70
1:23.72
1:22.89
1:21.58
1:22.79
1:22.96
1:24.28
1:25.72
1:27.39

1:19.41
1:18.69
1:16.36
1:15.67
1:15.23
1:15.25
1:15.85
1:16.70
1:19.10
1:21.20
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2025 Pirates no surrender NQ - 23/08/2025
Meet Program - Pirates NoSurrender NQ

50f 8 Finals Startsat 05:40 PM

Isidro, Mica

Kane, John

Xu, Eric

Childs, Lily
Nguyen, Sofia
Moore, Zachary
Lowe, Georgie
Reid, Caius

Xu, Henry
Thiebaut, Charlotte

W11
M11
M15
W14
w13
M13
W14
M13
M15
W12

PIRWN
MASWN
SZRWN
NTTWN
PCAWN
SZRWN
RAUWN
PIRWN
PIRWN
SZRWN

6 of 8 Finals Starts at 05:42 PM

Liu, Ashley

Pua, Selena
Gollan, Isabella
Fuller, Sophie
Robinson, Isobel
Shen, Dora
Whyte, Ciara
Olliver, Sam
Bunton, Lucy

Bradshaw, Alexandria

W12
W13
w16
W14
W15
w13
W15
M14
W15
W14

TWAWN
SZRWN
PIRWN
PIRWN
PIRWN
TWAWN
PIRWN
PIRWN
TWAWN
CTNWN

7 of 8 Finals Starts at 05:44 PM

Percy, Sadie

Hodgetts, Magnus
Goodwin, Isaac
Wadham, Scarlett
Adams, Maia

Rogers, Piper

Zhou, Camille

Pui, Rachel

Maxwell (S14), Preston
Geursen, Clare

W15
M14
M14
W15
w21
w17
W14
W14
M15
W15

PIRWN
PIRWN
NTTWN
CTNWN
PIRWN
TWAWN
PCAWN
WSCMW
NTTWN
TWAWN

8 of 8 Finals Starts at 05:46 PM

McElrea, Alexander
Andersen, Guy

Wilson, Madeleine
Thomas, Felix

Chen, Luojingxi
Broadfoot, Declan
Dickison, Jayden
Madar-Leuluai, Charlie
Coster, Samuel

Baker, Genaya

M14
M15
W15
M16
M15
M15
M16
M14
M16
W16

PIRWN
NTTWN
SZRWN
PCAWN
NTTWN
PIRWN
NTTWN
NTTWN
PIRWN
SZRWN

1:13.89
1:13.00
1:11.99
1:10.66
1:09.01
1:10.20
1:11.58
1:12.43
1:13.72
1:13.96

1:08.44
1:08.07
1:05.98
1:05.75
1:04.80
1:05.08
1:05.90
1:07.09
1:08.32
1:08.70

1:03.77
1:03.05
1:02.44
1:02.18
1:01.52
1:02.01
1:02.31
1:02.78
1:03.34
1:03.95

59.88
59.03
58.17
54.73
52.52
53.86
56.42
58.40
59.05
1:00.13
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Event 2 Mixed 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of7 Finals Starts at 05:47 PM
0
1
2 Kelynack, Florence W8 PIRWN NT
3 Geeves, Tiahuia W9 PIRWN NT
4 Skinner, Caleb M10 PIRWN 1:13.65
5 Grant, Cooper M14 MASWN NT
6 Barker, Elliott M10 SZRWN NT
7
8
9
Heat 2 of7 Finals Starts at 05:49 PM
0 Maxwell, Madeleine W8 MASWN 1:05.97
1 Young, Mason M9 PIRWN 1:03.66
2 Kelynack, Penny W11 PIRWN 1:01.65
3 Adams, Grace W9 SZRWN 1:00.70
4 Xu-Hua, Ethan M9 SZRWN 59.89
5 Cameron, Oliver M11 PIRWN 1:00.48
6  Cruickshank, Olivia W10 PIRWN 1:01.59
7  Anthony, Delialah W10 PIRWN 1:02.72
8 Tucker, Isabelle W9 PIRWN 1:03.98
9 Maxwell, Abigail W10 MASWN 1:10.15
Heat 3 of7 Finals Startsat05:51 PM
0 Kosena, Isabella W10 MASWN 56.51
1 Maxwell, Frederick M11 MASWN 55.38
2 vander Zouwe, Hugo M12 PIRWN 55.03
3 Percy, Willa W11 PIRWN 54.49
4  McKague, Oliver M12 PIRWN 53.87
5 Hindley Bahuguna, Janya W10 PIRWN 54.11
6 Reid, Sena W11 SZRWN 54.62
7  Butler, Chloe W10 CTNWN 55.13
8 Garcia, Harper W11 CTNWN 55.51
9 Ma, Molly W10 PIRWN 56.78
Heat 4 of 7 Finals Starts at 05:53 PM
0 Hiscoke, Ella W10 PIRWN 50.92
1 Batt, Amelia W11 PIRWN 50.23
2 Yu, Audrey w12 TWAWN 4841
3 Zhouy, Lily W13 PIRWN 46.73
4 Antalan, Chryslly W14 RAUWN 45.45
5 Wilson, Jagger M11 CAPWN 45.92
6 Bunton, Katie W12 TWAWN 47.34
7  Liu, Yishan W11 PIRWN 48.46
8 Spencer, Noah M11 PIRWN 50.72
9 Coles, Catherine W12 SZRWN 51.26
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2025 Pirates no surrender NQ - 23/08/2025
Meet Program - Pirates NoSurrender NQ

50f 7 Finals Startsat 05:55PM

Reid, Caius

Xu, Eric

Evans, Clara
Grant, Chelsea
Gollan, Eleanor
Conlon, Elliott
Xu, Henry
Campbell, Sophia
Clark, Jacob

Ma, Michaela

M13
M15
w12
w13
w14
M14
M15
W13
M12
W12

PIRWN
SZRWN
PIRWN
MASWN
PIRWN
PIRWN
PIRWN
MASWN
MASWN
PIRWN

6 of 7 Finals Starts at 05:56 PM

Xie, Chloe

Kim, Caleb

Cai, Lishun

Yee, Jaeci

Lin, Desmond
Robinson, Isobel
Taylor, Oxie

Cui, Jonathan
Allison, Jacob
Gu, Alyssa

W12
M12
M15
M15
M14
W15
W15
M13
M15
W13

TWAWN
SZRWN
NTTWN
TWAWN
SZRWN
PIRWN
SZRWN
SZRWN
PIRWN
NTTWN

7 of 7 Finals Starts at 05:58 PM

Hanley, Ella

Chen, Cody
Sorenson, Holly
Yan, Rhyan
Anderson, Roman
Chen, Luojingxi
Dorre, George
Hearns, Ciara

Hu, Nathan
Sampson, Hannah

w16
M14
W15
M15
M16
M15
M19
W16
M13
W15

TWAWN
PCAWN
SZRWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
NTTWN
SZRWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
SZRWN

Event 3 Mixed 200 SC Meter Backstroke

44.75
44.25
43.78
43.36
41.96
42.75
43.59
44.15
44.73
45.20

40.79
38.94
37.74
37.22
34.96
36.32
37.51
38.89
39.32
41.44

34.83
34.13
33.78
31.95
29.59
30.19
33.49
33.96
34.50
34.87

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals Starts at 05:59 PM
0
1
2
3 Robertson, Henry M15 PIRWN NT
4 Reed, Jacqueline W13 SZRWN NT
5 Cottingham, Peter M13 PIRWN NT
6
7
8
9
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Heat 2 Finals (#3 Mixed 200 SC Meter Backstroke)

0
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Cocker, Rhys M12 PIRWN
Butler, Breanna W12 CTNWN
Hu, Jasper M11 TWAWN
Brown, Daniel M13 SZRWN
Williams, Daniel M18 SZRWN
Hunt, I[sabelle W16 NTTWN
St Just, Maddy W15 PCAWN
Wood S10/Sb9/Sm10, NathM16 PCAWN
Grose, Thea W13 NTTWN
Raeburn, Ramona W11 PIRWN

Event 4 Mixed 100 SC Meter Butterfly

3:09.45
3:06.63
2:45.26
2:28.63
2:03.23
2:24.99
2:43.16
2:57.01
3:09.29
3:41.85
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Event 5 Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of3 Finals Starts at 06:08 PM
0
1
2 Patterson, Blake M12 SZRWN NT
3 Antalan, Chryslly W14 RAUWN 2:00.05
4 Campbell, Sophia W13 MASWN 1:44.78
5 Wright, Mackenzie W14 RAUWN 1:49.54
6  Anthony, Delialah W10 PIRWN 2:00.80
7 Johnston, Edie W14 NTTWN NT
8
9
Heat 2 of3 Finals Startsat 06:11 PM
0 Kane, John M11 MASWN 1:39.24
1 Broadfoot, Rylee W11 PIRWN 1:31.00
2 Liu, Ashley w12 TWAWN 1:20.72
3 Gibbs, Meghan W15 TWAWN 1:12.57
4 BakerSefo, Ionatana M17 PIRWN 1:09.45
5  Pui, Rachel W14 WSCMW 1:12.57
6 McKague, Adriana W15 PIRWN 1:17.03
7 Lowe, Georgie W14 RAUWN 1:26.99
8 Bunton, Katie W12 TWAWN 1:36.31
9 Bergamaschi, Tom M9 CTNWN 1:40.09
Heat 3 of 3 Finals Startsat06:13 PM
0 Nadilo, Marina W16 NTTWN 1:07.07
1 Yu, Victor M15 PCAWN 1:05.30
2 Ng,Jayden M15 PCAWN 1:04.38
3 Lavigne, Luca M16 TWAWN 1:02.18
4 Yuan, Eric M17 PCAWN 56.04
5 Dickison, Charlie M15 NTTWN 1:01.85
6  Abbott, Lucy W19 SZRWN 1:03.02
7  Zhou, Karmen W16 PCAWN 1:04.97
8 Andersen, Guy M15 NTTWN 1:06.48
9 Martin, Sophie W17 SZRWN 1:09.02

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1o0f11 Finals Starts at 06:15 PM
0
1
2
3 Levine, Finley M11 PIRWN NT
4 Cameron, Finlay M8 PIRWN NT
5 Geeves, Tiahuia W9 PIRWN NT
6
7
8
9

Heat 2 of 11 Finals Starts at 06:17 PM
0
1 Kelynack, Florence W8 PIRWN NT
2 Barker, Elliott M10 SZRWN 51.03
3 Ma, Molly W10 PIRWN 48.24
4 Kelynack, Penny W11 PIRWN 46.10
5 Maxwell, Madeleine W8 MASWN 47.10
6  Skinner, Caleb M10 PIRWN 50.48
7  Young, Mason M9 PIRWN 52.58
8 Slater, Nina W11 NTTWN NT
9

Heat 3 of 11 Finals Starts at 06:18 PM
0 Maxwell, Abigail W10 MASWN 44.72
1 Cottingham, Nicholas M8 PIRWN 44.06
2 Butler, Chloe W10 CTNWN 43.49
3 Cameron, Oliver M11 PIRWN 42.39
4 Tucker, Isabelle W9 PIRWN 40.80
5 Cruickshank, Olivia W10 PIRWN 40.97
6 Kosena, Isabella W10 MASWN 42.85
7  Spencer, Noah M11 PIRWN 43.69
8 Bonnevie, Thea W9 NTTWN 44.14
9 Adams, Grace W9 SZRWN 45.22

Heat 4 of 11 Finals Starts at 06:20 PM
0 Hindley Bahuguna, Janya W10 PIRWN 40.32
1 Bergamaschi, Tom M9 CTNWN 39.43
2 McKague, Oliver M12 PIRWN 39.31
3 Kosena, Jackson M12 MASWN 39.02
4  Coles, Catherine W12 SZRWN 38.37
5 Burrell, Quinn M11 TWAWN 38.71
6 Garcia, Harper W11 CTNWN 39.30
7  Batt, Amelia W11 PIRWN 39.35
8 Barker, Nieve W13 SZRWN 40.19
9  Percy, Willa W11 PIRWN 40.52
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Heat 5 Finals (#5 Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
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Raeburn, Ramona W11 PIRWN
van der Zouwe, Hugo M12 PIRWN
Sharp, Kimberley W12 SZRWN
Reid, Sena W11 SZRWN
Butler, Breanna W12 CTNWN
Hoff, Yumi W13 NTTWN
Gray, Hunter M9 RAUWN
Liy, Yishan W11 PIRWN
Pereira, Analise W12 CTNWN
Standen, Alexa W12 CTNWN
6 of 11 Finals Starts at 06:23 PM
Lovell, Holley W15 MASWN
Langford, Sylvie W11 PIRWN
de Zwart, Olivia W13 CTNWN
Wilson, Cora W13 SZRWN
Yu, Audrey w12 TWAWN
Grant, Chelsea W13 MASWN
Cocker, Rhys M12 PIRWN
Evans, Clara W12 PIRWN
Kerse, Georgia W12 PIRWN
Nelson, Josephine W13 RAUWN

7 of 11 Finals Starts at 06:24 PM

Kane, John M11 MASWN
Lin, Desmond M14 SZRWN
Lock, Madeleine W15 CTNWN
Childs, Lily W14 NTTWN
Conlon, Elliott M14 PIRWN
Xie, Chloe w12 TWAWN
Clark, Jacob M12 MASWN
Gu, Alyssa W13 NTTWN
Li, Xinyi W13 TWAWN
Fraser, Grace W12 RAUWN
8o0f 11 Finals Starts at 06:25 PM
Xu, Eric M15 SZRWN
Bunton, Lucy W15 TWAWN
Maxwell, Khendall W16 NTTWN
Fuller, Sophie W14 PIRWN
Olliver, Sam M14 PIRWN
Reid, Caius M13 PIRWN
Xu, Henry M15 PIRWN
Kim, Mina W13 TWAWN
Fenwick, Hannah W13 CTNWN
Nguyen, Sofia W13 PCAWN
9 of 11 Finals Starts at 06:27 PM
Robinson, Isobel W15 PIRWN
Bailey, Quinn M18 PIRWN
Sampson, Hannah W15 SZRWN
Wadham, Scarlett W15 CTNWN
Brown, Daniel M13 SZRWN
Percy, Sadie W15 PIRWN
Maxwell (S14), Preston M15 NTTWN
McKague, Adriana W15 PIRWN
Gollan, Isabella W16 PIRWN
Bradshaw, Alexandria W14 CTNWN

36.98
36.49
36.14
35.66
35.59
35.63
36.08
36.45
36.65
38.24

35.24
34.96
34.68
34.19
33.78
34.05
34.63
34.75
35.15
35.41

33.49
33.01
32.89
32.61
32.06
32.55
32.72
33.00
33.39
33.58

31.18
30.83
30.52
30.28
30.08
30.18
30.41
30.83
30.96
31.46

29.77
29.59
29.12
28.81
28.64
28.68
29.05
29.19
29.74
29.86
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10 of 11 Finals Starts at 06:28 PM

Winter, Greer W16 OTTWN
Pui, Rachel W14 WSCMW
Rogers, Piper W17 TWAWN
Chen, Cody M14 PCAWN
Goodwin, Isaac M14 NTTWN
Zhou, Camille W14 PCAWN
Baker, Genaya W16 SZRWN
Sonerson, Catherine W19 PIRWN
Hodgetts, Magnus M14 PIRWN
Whyte, Ciara W15 PIRWN
11 0f 11 Finals Starts at 06:29 PM
McElrea, Alexander M14 PIRWN
Andersen, Guy M15 NTTWN
Wilson, Madeleine W15 SZRWN
Dorre, George M19 SZRWN
Reiher, Joe M18 PCAWN
0'Connor-Close, Ewan M16 PIRWN
McPhail, Jack M15 TWAWN
Coster, Samuel M16 PIRWN
Zhou, Karmen W16 PCAWN
Hu, Nathan M13 TWAWN

Event 6 Mixed 200 SC Meter Butterfly

28.48
28.26
28.17
27.64
27.43
27.45
28.08
28.18
28.35
28.58

27.00
26.75
26.27
25.49
24.67
25.14
25.66
26.60
26.94
27.28

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals Startsat06:30 PM
0
1
2
3 Wilson, Jagger M11 CAPWN NT
4 Allison, Jacob M15 PIRWN NT
5 Travers, Sylvie W14 PIRWN NT
6
7
8
9
Heat 2 of2 Finals Starts at 06:34 PM
0 Gollan, Eleanor W14 PIRWN NT
1 Ridgewell, Emily W16 PIRWN NT
2 Lahavy, Shai M13 PIRWN 3:19.28
3 Rule, Dannielle W19 PCAWN 2:40.48
4 Yee,Jaeci M15 TWAWN 2:10.96
5 Chen, Luojingxi M15 NTTWN 2:11.71
6 Holmes, Pia W15 SZRWN 2:52.80
7  Kim, Mina W13 TWAWN 3:20.47
8 Sheridan, Bella W17 TWAWN NT
9
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Event 7 Mixed 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of7 Finals Starts at 06:38 PM
0
1
2
3 Kelynack, Florence W8 PIRWN NT
4 Bonnevie, Thea W9 NTTWN NT
5 Slater, Nina W11 NTTWN NT
6
7
8
9
Heat 2 of 7 Finals Starts at 06:40 PM
0 Lovell, Holley W15 MASWN NT
1 Skinner, Caleb M10 PIRWN 57.04
2 Maxwell, Madeleine W8 MASWN 54.74
3 Cruickshank, Olivia W10 PIRWN 53.60
4 Susilo, Manu M11 PIRWN 51.57
5 Cottingham, Nicholas M8 PIRWN 51.79
6  Maxwell, Abigail W10 MASWN 54.58
7  Spencer, Noah M11 PIRWN 55.12
8 Kelynack, Penny W11 PIRWN 1:01.18
9 Lock, Madeleine W15 CTNWN NT
Heat 3 of 7 Finals Starts at 06:42 PM
0 Percy, Willa W11 PIRWN 49.31
1 Hindley Bahuguna, Janya W10 PIRWN 47.21
2 Anthony, Delialah W10 PIRWN 46.51
3 Macrae, Jessica w11 TWAWN 45.82
4 Standen, Alexa W12 CTNWN 45.72
5 Campbell, Sophia W13 MASWN 45.76
6 Liu, Yishan W11 PIRWN 46.47
7  McKague, Oliver M12 PIRWN 47.01
8 Garcia, Harper W11 CTNWN 49.28
9 Hiscoke, Ella W10 PIRWN 50.47
Heat 4 of 7 Finals Starts at 06:44 PM
0 Langford, Sylvie W11 PIRWN 44.68
1 vander Zouwe, Hugo M12 PIRWN 44.43
2 Kosena, Jackson M12 MASWN 44.16
3 Reed, Jacqueline W13 SZRWN 43.13
4 Burrell, Quinn M11 TWAWN 42.37
5 Wilson, Cora W13 SZRWN 42.46
6 Nelson, Josephine W13 RAUWN 43.37
7  Kerse, Georgia W12 PIRWN 44.31
8 Coles, Catherine W12 SZRWN 44.45
9 Bergamaschi, Tom M9 CTNWN 44.95

Heat
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5of 7 Finals Starts at 06:46 PM
Yu, Audrey W12 TWAWN
de Zwart, Olivia W13 CTNWN
Fraser, Grace W12 RAUWN
Grant, Cooper M14 MASWN
Isidro, Mica W11 PIRWN
Johnston, Edie W14 NTTWN
Kane, John M11 MASWN
Gray, Hunter M9 RAUWN
Butler, Breanna W12 CTNWN
Ma, Michaela W12 PIRWN
6 of 7 Finals Starts at 06:47 PM
Bunton, Lucy W15 TWAWN
Fenwick, Hannah W13 CTNWN
Xie, Chloe W12 TWAWN
McKague, Adriana W15 PIRWN
Pua, Selena W13 SZRWN
Brightwell, Helen W15 TWAWN
Bailey, Quinn M18 PIRWN
Bradshaw, Alexandria W14 CTNWN
Clark, Jacob M12 MASWN
Antalan, Chryslly W14 RAUWN
7 of 7 Finals Starts at 06:49 PM
Chen, Luogianhe M14 NTTWN
Goodwin, Isaac M14 NTTWN
Reid, Yusuke M14 SZRWN
Dickison, Charlie M15 NTTWN
Williams, Daniel M18 SZRWN
BakerSefo, Ionatana M17 PIRWN
Nadilo, Marina W16 NTTWN
Brown, Daniel M13 SZRWN
Pui, Rachel W14 WSCMW
Zhang, Justin M15 TWAWN

Event 8 Mixed 200 SC Meter IM

42.02
40.58
39.79
39.42
38.58
38.86
39.68
40.43
40.65
42.19

37.99
36.55
36.03
34.04
33.96
33.97
34.50
36.16
37.14
38.06

32.05
31.74
31.35
29.01
26.99
28.79
30.65
3142
32.00
33.86

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of3 Finals Starts at 06:51 PM
0
1
2
3 Patterson, Blake M12 SZRWN NT
4 Maxwell, Frederick M11 MASWN 3:38.89
5 Cornick, Evie W13 SZRWN NT
6
7
8
9
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Heat 2 Finals (#8 Mixed 200 SC Meter IM)
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Event 9 Mixed 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Cottingham, Peter M13
Broadfoot, Rylee W11
Moore, Zachary M13
Allison, Jacob M15
Bradshaw, Jacob M16
Percy, Sadie W15
Olliver, Sam M14
Hodgetts, Magnus M14
Li, Xinyi w13

PIRWN
PIRWN
SZRWN
PIRWN
CTNWN
PIRWN
PIRWN
PIRWN
TWAWN

3 of 3 Finals Starts at 06:59 PM

Chen, Cody M14
Hodge, Oscar M13
Hanley, Ella wie
McPhail, Jack M15
Chen, Luojingxi M15
Hurley, Kate w17
0'Connor-Close, Ewan M16
Coster, Samuel M16
Gibbs, Meghan W15
Shen, Dora W13

PCAWN
PIRWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
NTTWN
PIRWN
PIRWN
PIRWN
TWAWN
TWAWN

3:21.83
3:11.36
3:01.42
2:51.21
2:42.86
2:45.54
2:56.63
3:07.30
3:16.95

2:39.94
2:34.73
2:27.58
2:24.50
2:08.99
2:21.99
2:24.93
2:31.66
2:36.93
2:42.30

Lane

Name Age Team

Seed Time

Heat 1of5 Finals Startsat07:03 PM

0
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Heat
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Conlon, Elliott M14
Gu, Anthony M10
Anthony, Delialah W10
Geeves, Tiahuia W9
Maxwell, Madeleine w8

PIRWN
NTTWN
PIRWN
PIRWN
MASWN

2 of 5 Finals Startsat07:06 PM

Kosena, Isabella W10
Garcia, Harper w11
van der Zouwe, Hugo M12
Grose, Thea w13
Percy, Willa W11
Batt, Amelia W11
McKague, Oliver M12
Hiscoke, Ella W10
Butler, Chloe W10

McKay-Campbell, AlexandetM11

MASWN
CTNWN
PIRWN
NTTWN
PIRWN
PIRWN
PIRWN
PIRWN
CTNWN
MASWN

NT
NT
2:13.02
NT
NT

2:06.21
2:03.03
1:59.38
1:56.21
1:54.19
1:54.63
1:56.74
2:02.64
2:03.18
2:11.75
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Heat 3 of 5 Finals Starts at07:09 PM

0 Liu, Yishan W11 PIRWN 1:48.46
1 Susilo, Manu M11 PIRWN 1:44.99
2 Antalan, Chryslly W14 RAUWN 1:43.22
3 Zhouy, Lily W13 PIRWN 1:40.00
4 Hoff, Yumi W13 NTTWN 1:35.48
5 Evans, Clara W12 PIRWN 1:38.84
6 Ma, Michaela W12 PIRWN 1:40.21
7 Bunton, Katie W12 TWAWN 1:44.54
8 Standen, Alexa W12 CTNWN 1:47.19
9 Spencer, Noah M11 PIRWN 1:52.23
Heat 4 of 5 Finals Startsat07:11 PM
0 Isidro, Mica W11 PIRWN 1:34.28
1 Xie, Chloe W12 TWAWN 1:30.99
2 Allison, Jacob M15 PIRWN 1:26.56
3 Wright, Mackenzie W14 RAUWN 1:23.62
4 Robertson, Henry M15 PIRWN 1:21.49
5 Kim, Caleb M12 SZRWN 1:23.08
6  Hu, Jasper M11 TWAWN 1:25.37
7  Gu, Alyssa W13 NTTWN 1:28.01
8  Cui, Jonathan M13 SZRWN 1:31.99
9 Grant, Chelsea W13 MASWN 1:34.58
Heat 5of5 Finals Startsat07:14 PM
0 Robinson, Isobel W15 PIRWN 1:20.54
1 Geursen, Clare W15 TWAWN 1:18.92
2 Schlagowski, JJ M15 TWAWN 1:15.04
3 Chen, Luojingxi M15 NTTWN 1:08.00
4 Reiher, Joe M18 PCAWN 1:02.54
5 Anderson, Roman M16 TWAWN 1:05.49
6 Hearns, Ciara W16 TWAWN 1:13.13
7  Lin, Desmond M14 SZRWN 1:16.94
8 Taylor, Oxie W15 SZRWN 1:20.52
9 Hodge, Oscar M13 PIRWN 1:20.65
Event 10 Mixed 400 SC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals Startsat07:16 PM
0 Campbell, Sophia W13 MASWN 5:53.96
1 Thiebaut, Charlotte W12 SZRWN 5:34.96
2 Maxwell, Khendall W16 NTTWN 5:10.89
3 Spalding, Indie W14 PCAWN 4:56.79
4  Zhang, Ethan M13 TWAWN 4:54.62
5 Gollan, Eleanor W14 PIRWN 4:56.76
6  Bailey, Quinn M18 PIRWN 4:58.66
7 Lahav, Shai M13 PIRWN 5:20.26
8  Curtis, Humphrey M13 RAUWN 5:38.53
9 (Clark, Jacob M12 MASWN NT
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Heat 2 Finals (#10 Mixed 400 SC Meter Freestyle) Heat 4 of 7 Finals Starts at07:33 PM
0 Humphries, Hadassah W15 TWAWN 4:49.40 0  Curtis, Humphrey M13 RAUWN
1 Coster, Samuel M16 PIRWN 4:41.19 1 Xu, Eric M15 SZRWN
2 Chen, Luogianhe M14 NTTWN 4:40.59 2 Isidro, Mica W11 PIRWN
3 Broadfoot, Declan M15 PIRWN 4:13.55 3 Bradshaw, Jacob M16 CTNWN
4 Mellsop, Curtis M22 NTTWN 4:02.60 4 Liu, Ashley w12 TWAWN
5  Yuan, Eric M17 PCAWN 4:10.51 5 Xu, Henry M15 PIRWN
6  Yu, Victor M15 PCAWN 4:29.92 6 Lowe, Georgie W14 RAUWN
7  Yan, Rhyan M15 TWAWN 4:41.14 7 Wood S10/Sb9/Sm10, NathM16 PCAWN
8 Reid, Yusuke M14 SZRWN 4:43.01 8 Nguyen, Sofia W13 PCAWN
9  Zhang, Justin M15 TWAWN 4:50.40 9 Kerse, Georgia W12 PIRWN
i Heat 5 of7 Finals Startsat07:34 PM
Event 11 Mixed 50 SC Meter Butterfly 0 Kim, Mina W13 TWAWN
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 1 Spalding Indie W14 PCAWN
Heat 1of7 Finals Startsat07:28 PM 2 Winter, Greer W16 OTTWN
0 3 Pui, Rachel W14 WSCMW
1 4 Pua,Selena W13 SZRWN
2 5 Martin, Sophie W17 SZRWN
3 de Zwart, Olivia W13 CTNWN NT 6  Zhou, Camille W14 PCAWN
4 Maxwell, Madeleine W8 MASWN NT 7 Brown, Daniel M13 SZRWN
5 Adams, Grace W9  SZRWN NT 8 Hodgetts, Magnus M14 PIRWN
6 9  Gibbs, Meghan W15 TWAWN
7 Heat 6of7 Finals Startsat07:36 PM
8 0 Hodge, Oscar M13 PIRWN
K 1 Nadilo, Marina W16 NTTWN
Heat 2 of 7 Finals Starts at 07:29 PM 2 0'Connor-Close, Ewan M16 PIRWN
0 3 Baker, Genaya W16 SZRWN
1 Cai, Lishun M15 NTTWN NT 4 Sorenson, Holly W15 SZRWN
2 Levine, Finley M11  PIRWN NT 5 Sampson, Hannah W15 SZRWN
3 Maxwell, Abigail W10 MASWN 5944 6 Madar-Leuluai, Charlie ~ M14 NTTWN
4 Tucker, Isabelle W9 PIRWN 54.24 7  Sonerson, Catherine W19 PIRWN
5 Xu-Hua, Ethan M9 SZRWN 57.12 8 Rule, Dannielle W19 PCAWN
6 Pereira, Analise W12 CTNWN NT 9 Percy, Sadie W15 PIRWN
7. Geeves, Tiahuia W9 PIRWN NT Heat 7 of7 Finals Startsat07:37 PM
8 Hindley Bahuguna, Janya W10 PIRWN NT 0  Andersen, Guy M15 NTTWN
? 1 Mills, Frederick M15 TWAWN
Heat 3 of 7 Finals Startsat07:31 PM 2 Dickison, Charlie M15 NTTWN
0 Coles, Catherine W12 SZRWN 5272 3 Thomas, Felix M16 PCAWN
1 Cornick, Evie W13 SZRWN 49.11 4 Alexander, Zac M17 NTTWN
2 Maxwell, Frederick M11 MASWN 44.13 5 Reiher, Joe M18 PCAWN
3 Zhou, Lily W13 PIRWN 43.82 6 BakerSefo, Ionatana M17 PIRWN
4  Langford, Sylvie W11 PIRWN 40.83 7 Abbott, Lucy W19 SZRWN
5 Yu, Audrey W12 TWAWN 42.50 8 Wilson, Madeleine W15 SZRWN
6 Bergamaschi, Tom M9 CTNWN 43.89 9 Zhou, Karmen W16 PCAWN
7  Jennings, Elijah M12 OTTWN 48.35
8 Macrae, Jessica W11 TWAWN 50.32
9  Curtis, Elsie W11 RAUWN 53.53

40.55
37.29
36.09
34.40
34.03
34.38
34.86
36.38
38.67
40.78

31.99
31.51
31.28
30.78
30.73
30.78
31.13
31.32
31.68
32.30

30.49
30.24
30.06
29.57
29.29
29.49
29.63
30.14
30.35
30.54

28.85
28.23
27.81
26.73
26.55
26.69
27.07
28.17
28.27
29.19
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Event 12 Mixed 200 SC Meter Freestyle Event 13 Mixed 100 SC Meter IM

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of4 Finals Startsat07:38 PM Heat 1 of6 Finals Startsat07:52 PM
0 . 0
1 Johnston, Edie W14 NTTWN NT _ 1 Reid, Caius M13 PIRWN NT
2 Wilson, Cora W13 SZRWN NT _ 2 Hodgetts, Magnus M14 PIRWN 2:35.44
3 Evans, Clara W12 PIRWN NT _ 3 Kosena, Isabella W10 MASWN 1:57.96
4 Standen, Alexa W12 CTNWN NT _ 4 Garcia, Harper W11 CTNWN 1:49.40
5 Cai, Lishun M15 NTTWN NT _ 5 McKay-Campbell, AlexandetM11 MASWN 1:51.58
6  Grant, Cooper M14 MASWN NT _ 6 Maxwell, Abigail W10 MASWN 2:01.54
7 Levine, Finley M11 PIRWN NT _ 7  Cruickshank, Olivia W10 PIRWN NT
8 _ 8 Hoff, Yumi W13 NTTWN NT
9 _ 9

Heat 2 of4 Finals Starts at 07:42 PM Heat 2 of 6 Finals Startsat 07:56 PM
0  Anthony, Delialah W10 PIRWN 3:2056 0 Kerse, Georgia W12 PIRWN 1:48.54
1 Reid, Sena W11 SZRWN 3:05.65 _ 1 Macrae, Jessica w11 TWAWN 1:47.13
2 Conlon, Elliott M14 PIRWN 2:5217 2 Coles, Catherine W12 SZRWN 1:43.60
3 Childs, Lily W14 NTTWN 2:4853 3 Cornick, Evie W13 SZRWN 1:40.00
4 Patterson, Blake M12 SZRWN 2:4143 4 Lin, Desmond M14 SZRWN 1:37.61
5 Curtis, Humphrey M13 RAUWN 2:4161 _ 5 Standen, Alexa W12 CTNWN 1:38.88
6  Cocker, Rhys M12 PIRWN 2:51.88 _ 6 Kosena, Jackson M12 MASWN 1:42.43
7  Broadfoot, Rylee W11 PIRWN 2:5595 7  Pereira, Analise W12 CTNWN 1:43.86
8 Antalan, Chryslly W14 RAUWN 3:14.05 _ 8 Curtis, Elsie W11 RAUWN 1:48.20
9 Ng Emma W10 TWAWN 3:2296 9 Butler, Chloe W10 CTNWN 1:48.76

Heat 3 of4 Finals Starts at 07:46 PM Heat 3 of 6 Finals Startsat 07:58 PM
0 Brightwell, Helen W15 TWAWN 2:33.26 0 Nguyen, Minh W14 PCAWN 1:37.53
1 StJust, Maddy W15 PCAWN 2:26.00 1 Gray, Hunter M9 RAUWN 1:34.92
2 Bradshaw, Jacob M16 CTNWN 2:2341 2 Butler, Breanna W12 CTNWN 1:33.27
3 Hodge, Oscar M13 PIRWN 2:21.53 3 Grose, Thea W13 NTTWN 1:32.63
4  Ridgewell, Emily W16 PIRWN 2:1943 4 Allison, Jacob M15 PIRWN 1:31.54
5 Humpbhries, Hadassah W15 TWAWN 2:19.82 5 Fraser, Grace W12 RAUWN 1:32.04
6  Gollan, Isabella W16 PIRWN 2:2228 6  Yu, Audrey w12 TWAWN 1:32.99
7  Fuller, Sophie W14 PIRWN 2:2455 7  Sharp, Kimberley W12 SZRWN 1:33.61
8 Maxwell (S14), Preston M15 NTTWN 2:3254 8 Langford, Sylvie W11 PIRWN 1:36.76
9 Wilson, Jagger M11 CAPWN 2:3519 9  Cocker, Rhys M12 PIRWN 1:37.59

Heat 4 of4 Finals Starts at 07:49 PM Heat 4 of 6 Finals Starts at 08:01 PM
0 Wadham, Scarlett W15 CTNWN 2:1740 0 Reed, Jacqueline W13 SZRWN 1:29.66
1 Hunt, Isabelle W16 NTTWN 2:16.69 1 Coster, Samuel M16 PIRWN 1:25.62
2 Hu, Nathan M13 TWAWN 2:10.66 2 Lowe, Georgie W14 RAUWN 1:23.23
3 Lavigne, Luca M16 TWAWN 2:06.43 3 Xie, Chloe w12 TWAWN 1:19.90
4 BakerSefo, Ionatana M17 PIRWN 1:58.24 _ 4  Grant, Cooper M14 MASWN 1:19.37
5 Yuan, Eric M17 PCAWN 1:5941 _ 5 Bradshaw, Alexandria W14 CTNWN 1:19.61
6  McPhail, Jack M15 TWAWN 2:0939 _ 6 Isidro, Mica W11 PIRWN 1:22.17
7  McElrea, Alexander M14 PIRWN 2:13.16 _ 7 Moore, Zachary M13 SZRWN 1:25.17
8 McKague, Adriana W15 PIRWN 2:17.27 8 Grant, Chelsea W13 MASWN 1:29.03
9 Sheridan, Bella W17 TWAWN 2:17.49 9 Evans, Clara W12 PIRWN 1:30.40
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Zhang, Ethan M13 TWAWN
Winter, Greer W16 OTTWN
McKague, Adriana W15 PIRWN
Nadilo, Marina W16 NTTWN
Bradshaw, Jacob M16 CTNWN
Sonerson, Catherine W19 PIRWN
Robertson, Henry M15 PIRWN
Rogers, Piper W17 TWAWN
Shen, Dora W13 TWAWN
Hu, Jasper M11 TWAWN
6 of 6 Finals Starts at 08:05 PM
Schlagowski, JJ M15 TWAWN
Adams, Maia W21 PIRWN
Mellsop, Curtis M22 NTTWN
Alexander, Zac M17 NTTWN
Williams, Daniel M18 SZRWN
BakerSefo, Ionatana M17 PIRWN
Dickison, Jayden M16 NTTWN
Yee, Jaeci M15 TWAWN
Ng, Jayden M15 PCAWN
Sorenson, Holly W15 SZRWN
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1:16.24
1:12.93
1:11.80
1:10.10
1:09.27
1:09.60
1:10.43
1:12.04
1:15.22
1:16.76

1:06.69
1:05.49
1:02.68
1:01.95

56.73
1:00.69
1:02.60
1:04.16
1:05.78
1:07.36




